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ОТЧЕТ
о деятельности АДС с 16.12.2019- 20.12.2019.
	Подразделение
	Поступило заявок от населения
	Примечание

	
	всего
	на исполнении
	отказы
	выполнено
	

	Внутренние заявки ЖКС

	ЖКС
	805
	374
	8
	423
	

	из них:
	
	
	
	
	

	АДС
	259
	56
	8
	195
	

	из них:
	
	
	
	
	

	аварийные
	77
	-
	-
	77
	

	электрики
	90
	44
	1
	45
	

	платные
	95
	14
	7
	74
	53460

	из них:
	
	
	
	
	

	Тех. Обслуживание ИПУ
	60
	14
	7
	39
	

	ЖЭУ- 5
	80
	38
	-
	42
	

	ЖЭУ- 6
	130
	84
	-
	46
	

	ЖЭУ- 8
	152
	110
	-
	42
	

	кровля
	15
	10
	-
	5
	

	ЖЭУ- 23
	125
	69
	-
	56
	

	ГБДОУ
	44
	7
	-
	37
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